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INSULATED FEMALE SLIP-ON, PACK OF 50, WIRE RANGE
16-14, TAB SIZE 187

[tem#: 6281LX

Devco® insulated female slip-on terminal crimp to the wires which relieves the
need to solder. Pack of 50

Product Features & Benefits -

e Fully insulated female slip-on terminal
e  Wirerange:l16-14
e Tabsize:.187

Specifications a
Insulated Yes
Wire Capacity 16 - 14

Connector Type Female Slip-On

Temp. Rating 482° C /900°F
Ducted or Ductless Both Ducted and Ductless
Tab Size 0.187 in.
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Order Info

UPC

Primary UoM

Primary Depth (inches)
Primary Width (inches)
Primary Height (inches)
Primary Weight (Ibs)
Quick Ship Flag

Order Multiple
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0780653016565

Pack

2.1

1.8

0.25

0.102

No

212



