



## INSULATED FEMALE SLIP-ON, PACK OF 50, WIRE RANGE 16-14, TAB SIZE .187

Item#: **6281LX**

Devco® insulated female slip-on terminal crimp to the wires which relieves the need to solder. Pack of 50

### Product Features & Benefits ▲

- Fully insulated female slip-on terminal
- Wire range: 16-14
- Tab size: .187

### Specifications ▲

Insulated	Yes
Wire Capacity	16 - 14
Connector Type	Female Slip-On
Temp. Rating	482° C / 900° F
Ducted or Ductless	Both Ducted and Ductless
Tab Size	0.187 in.

## Order Info



UPC	0780653016565
Primary UoM	Pack
Primary Depth (inches)	2.1
Primary Width (inches)	1.8
Primary Height (inches)	0.25
Primary Weight (lbs)	0.102
Quick Ship Flag	No
Order Multiple	1